

# EKO BROWNIE „GLUTEN FREE”

## Nutrition Facts

per 100g of product

<b>Calories</b>	2297 kJ / 523 kcal
<b>Total Fat</b>	34,0 g
Saturated Fat	13,6 g
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	46,1 g
Sugars	31,6 g
<b>Fiber</b>	4,2 g
<b>Protein</b>	5,5 g
<b>Salt</b>	515 mg
<b>Serving size</b>	60 g

## INGREDIENTS: (■ — ecological farming ingredients) (■ — conventional ingredients)

Semi-sweet Chocolate Chips (min 55% Cocoa Solids: Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), Cane Sugar, Eggs, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil, Palm Oil, Shredded Coconut, Cocoa, Carob, Cane Molasses, Tapioca Starch, Salt.

## ALLERGEN INFO:

**Contains: Eggs, Soy Lecithin.**

**May Contain: Gluten, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds.**

**Warning: Product is not certified Gluten Free.**

